
DELTA DOWNS - July 6, 2012 - Race 10
MAIDEN CLAIMING - For Quarter Horse Three, Four, and Five Year Old Claiming Price: $10,000
Three Hundred And Thirty Yards On The Dirt Track Record: (Jessalittlecourage - 16.354 - May 14, 2011)
Purse: $10,000
Includes: $7,500 Other Sources
Plus: $10,000 ALBSS-Accredited LA Bred Slot Supplement
Available Money: $20,000
Value of Race: $17,700 1st $12,000, 2nd $2,000, 3rd $2,200, 4th $1,200, 5th $300
Wind Speed: 0 Wind Direction: No
Weather: Cloudy Track: Fast
Off at: 10:26 Start: Good for all Timer: Electronic

Video Race Replay

Last Raced Pgm Horse Name (Jockey) Wgt M/E PP Start Str1 Str Fin Odds Ind. Time Sp. In. Comments
24May12 1DED2

17May12 7HOU2

31May12 3DED5

31May12 3DED8

1Jun12 10DED4

19May12 10DED4

25May12 10DED9

3Jun11 3DED5

9
2
6
8
5
7
3
4

Irlyjoyg (Dearmon, Josh)
Looking for Fish (Ransom, Bobby)
Bjs Rakin Rebel (Cox, Eddie)
Ima Corona Buzz (Deschamp, Jarrod)
Somekindashakeem (Edison, Randy)
Frisky On Whiskey (Lujan, Alfonso)
Pyc Oh Whatta Rose (Hamilton, John)
Blue Tailsign (Medina, Garrett)

127
128
126
127
126
126
126
126

L bf
L bfk
L bf
L
L b
L b
L bfk
bk

8
1
5
7
4
6
2
3

4
1
2
5
3
6
8
7

4Head

11

2Head

5Head

31/2

6Head

7Head

8

21/2

12

31/2

5Head

41/2

61 1/2

7Head

8

1Neck

21

33/4

41/2

5Neck

63 1/4

71/2

8

5.80
3.70*
3.70

10.70
5.60
4.90
4.00

27.20

16.720
16.756
16.929
17.071
17.157
17.218
17.763
17.842

93
91
86
82
79
77
61
59

late surge, just up
speed,clear,caught
good try
even effort
bumped, bid, hung
showed little
broke out, drifted in
bumped, no bid

Run-Up: 0 feet

Winner: Irlyjoyg, Brown Filly, by Bridle Creek out of Big Brown Mama, by Village Hero. Foaled Apr 08, 2008 in Louisiana.
Breeder: Bill Gant. Winning Owner: Burnice L. Jones, Jr.

Claiming Prices: 9 - Irlyjoyg: $10,000; 2 - Looking for Fish: $10,000; 6 - Bjs Rakin Rebel: $10,000; 8 - Ima Corona Buzz: $10,000; 5 -
Somekindashakeem: $10,000; 7 - Frisky On Whiskey: $10,000; 3 - Pyc Oh Whatta Rose: $10,000; 4 - Blue Tailsign:
$10,000;

Scratched Horse(s): Ridge Road Champ (Veterinarian), Shezapenny (Veterinarian)

Total WPS Pool: $5,436
Pgm Horse Win Place Show

9 Irlyjoyg 13.60 6.00 4.80
2 Looking for Fish 7.00 4.40
6 Bjs Rakin Rebel 3.40

Wager Type Winning Numbers Payoff Pool
$2.00 Exacta 9-2 52.00 3,837
$2.00 Trifecta 9-2-6 319.40 4,133
$2.00 Superfecta 9-2-6-8 2,239.40 3,575
$2.00 Daily Double 8-9 51.80 815
$2.00 Pick 3 9-8-9 (3 correct) 149.00 500
$2.00 Pick 4 7-1/9-8-9 (4 correct) 703.20 1,172

Past Performance Running Line Preview
Pgm Horse Name Start Str1 Str Fin

9 Irlyjoyg 4 41 1/2 22 1Neck

2 Looking for Fish 1 11 12 2Neck

6 Bjs Rakin Rebel 2 21 32 1/2 31 1/4

8 Ima Corona Buzz 5 51 3/4 53 1/2 42

5 Somekindashakeem 3 31 43 52 1/2

7 Frisky On Whiskey 6 61 3/4 63 1/2 62 3/4

3 Pyc Oh Whatta Rose 8 72 75 76

4 Blue Tailsign 7 82 85 1/4 86 1/2

Trainers: 9 - Stephens, Gene; 2 - Lopez, Jorge; 6 - Arey, Anthony; 8 - Vance, James; 5 - Manucy, Joseph; 7 - Haywood, Vann; 3 - Taylor, M.; 4 -
Hernandez, Erasmo

Owners: 9 -Burnice L. Jones, Jr.; 2 -Horacio Arellano; 6 -Geral Dewitt; 8 - Vance, James K. and Teresa K.; 5 -Jeff Davis; 7 -Brandon Haywood; 3
-Weetona Stanley; 4 -Felipe Montalvo;

Footnotes
IRLYJOYG late surge, just up. LOOKING FOR FISH speed, drew clear, caught late. BJS RAKIN REBEL good try. IMA CORONA BUZZ even effort.
SOMEKINDASHAKEEM bumped start, bid, hung. FRISKY ON WHISKEY showed little. PYC OH WHATTA ROSE broke out, drifted in, no factor. BLUE
TAILSIGN bumped start, no bid.

Copyright 2013 Equibase Company LLC. All Rights Reserved.

http://www.equibase.com/premium/eqpRaceVideo.cfm?TRK=DED&CY=USA&DATE=07/06/2012&RACE=10&DAY=D&site=CHRR
http://www.equibase.com/premium/eqpRaceVideo.cfm?TRK=DED&CY=USA&DATE=07/06/2012&RACE=10&DAY=D&site=CHRR

