DELTA DOWNS - July 6, 2012 - Race 10

MAIDEN CLAIMING - For Quarter Horse Three, Four, and Five Year Old Claiming Price: \$10,000 Three Hundred And Thirty Yards On The Dirt Track Record: (Jessalittlecourage - 16.354 - May 14, 2011)

Purse: \$10,000

Includes: \$7,500 Other Sources

Plus: \$10,000 ALBSS-Accredited LA Bred Slot Supplement

Available Money: \$20,000

Value of Race: \$17,700 1st \$12,000, 2nd \$2,000, 3rd \$2,200, 4th \$1,200, 5th \$300

Wind Speed: 0 Wind Direction: No Weather: Cloudy Track: Fast

Off at: 10:26 Start: Good for all Timer: Electronic





Last Raced	Pgm	Horse Name (Jockey)	Wgt	M/E	PP	Start	Str1	Str	Fin	Odds	Ind. Time	Sp. In.	Comments
24May12 ¹ DED ²	9	Irlyjoyg (Dearmon, Josh)	127	L bf	8	4	4 ^{Head}	2 ^{1/2}	1 ^{Neck}	5.80	16.720	93	late surge, just up
17May12 ⁷ HOU ²	2	Looking for Fish (Ransom, Bobby)	128	L bfk	1	1	1.1	1 ²	21	3.70*	16.756	91	speed,clear,caught
31May12 3DED5	6	Bjs Rakin Rebel (Cox, Eddie)	126	L bf	5	2	2 ^{Head}	3 ^{1/2}	3 ^{3/4}	3.70	16.929	86	good try
31May12 ³ DED ⁸	8	Ima Corona Buzz (Deschamp, Jarrod)	127	L	7	5	5 ^{Head}	5 ^{Head}	4 ^{1/2}	10.70	17.071	82	even effort
1Jun12 ¹⁰ DED ⁴	5	Somekindashakeem (Edison, Randy)	126	Lb	4	3	3 ^{1/2}	4 ^{1/2}	5 ^{Neck}	5.60	17.157	79	bumped, bid, hung
19May12 ¹⁰ DED ⁴	7	Frisky On Whiskey (Lujan, Alfonso)	126	Lb	6	6	6 ^{Head}	61 1/2	6 ^{3 1/4}	4.90	17.218	77	showed little
25May12 ¹⁰ DED ⁹	3	Pyc Oh Whatta Rose (Hamilton, John)	126	L bfk	2	8	7 ^{Head}	7 ^{Head}	7 ^{1/2}	4.00	17.763	61	broke out, drifted in
3Jun11 3DED5	4	Blue Tailsign (Medina, Garrett)	126	bk	3	7	8	8	8	27.20	17.842	59	bumped, no bid
Run-Up: 0 feet													

Winner: Irlyjoyg, Brown Filly, by Bridle Creek out of Big Brown Mama, by Village Hero. Foaled Apr 08, 2008 in Louisiana.

Breeder: Bill Gant. Winning Owner: Burnice L. Jones, Jr.

Claiming Prices: 9 - Irlyjoyg: \$10,000; 2 - Looking for Fish: \$10,000; 6 - Bjs Rakin Rebel: \$10,000; 8 - Ima Corona Buzz: \$10,000; 5 -

Somekindashakeem: \$10,000; 7 - Frisky On Whiskey: \$10,000; 3 - Pyc Oh Whatta Rose: \$10,000; 4 - Blue Tailsign:

\$10,000;

Scratched Horse(s): Ridge Road Champ (Veterinarian), Shezapenny (Veterinarian)

Total WPS Pool: \$5,436

Pgm	Horse	Win	Place	Show	Wager Type	Winning Numbers	Payoff	Pool
9	Irlyjoyg	13.60	6.00	4.80	\$2.00 Exacta	9-2	52.00	3,837
2	Looking for Fish		7.00	4.40	\$2.00 Trifecta	9-2-6	319.40	4,133
6	Bjs Rakin Rebel			3.40	\$2.00 Superfecta	9-2-6-8	2,239.40	3,575
					\$2.00 Daily Double	8-9	51.80	815
					\$2.00 Pick 3	9-8-9 (3 correct)	149.00	500
					\$2.00 Pick 4	7-1/9-8-9 (4 correct)	703.20	1,172

Past Performance Running Line Preview

Fast Ferformance Running Line Freview									
	Pgm	Horse Name	Start	Str1	Str	Fin			
	9	Irlyjoyg	4	4 ^{1 1/2}	2 ²	1 ^{Neck}			
	2	Looking for Fish	1	1 ¹	1 ²	2 ^{Neck}			
	6	Bjs Rakin Rebel	2	2 ¹	3 ^{2 1/2}	3 ^{1 1/4}			
	8	Ima Corona Buzz	5	5 ^{1 3/4}	5 ^{3 1/2}	4 ²			
	5	Somekindashakeem	3	3 ¹	4 ³	5 ^{2 1/2}			
	7	Frisky On Whiskey	6	6 ^{1 3/4}	6 ^{3 1/2}	6 ^{2 3/4}			
	3	Pyc Oh Whatta Rose	8	7 ²	7 ⁵	7 ⁶			
	4	Blue Tailsign	7	8 ²	8 ^{5 1/4}	8 ^{6 1/2}			

Trainers: 9 - Stephens, Gene; 2 - Lopez, Jorge; 6 - Arey, Anthony; 8 - Vance, James; 5 - Manucy, Joseph; 7 - Haywood, Vann; 3 - Taylor, M.; 4 -

Hernandez, Erasmo

Owners: 9 -Burnice L. Jones, Jr.; 2 -Horacio Arellano; 6 -Geral Dewitt; 8 - Vance, James K. and Teresa K.; 5 -Jeff Davis; 7 -Brandon Haywood; 3

-Weetona Stanley; 4 -Felipe Montalvo;

Footnotes

IRLYJOYG late surge, just up. LOOKING FOR FISH speed, drew clear, caught late. BJS RAKIN REBEL good try. IMA CORONA BUZZ even effort. SOMEKINDASHAKEEM bumped start, bid, hung. FRISKY ON WHISKEY showed little. PYC OH WHATTA ROSE broke out, drifted in, no factor. BLUE TAILSIGN bumped start, no bid.

Copyright 2013 Equibase Company LLC. All Rights Reserved.